
Late Laxmitbai Deshmukh Mahila Mahavidyalaya 

Arts, Commerce & Science 

Outword No. 

Late Laxmibai DeshmukhShikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Prin.Dr.V.V.Deshpande 

2018-19 

0.20355 

Principal 
PRINC0PAi 

Parli-Vaijnath-431515, Dist. Beed 

4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support 
facilities excluding salary component, during the last five years (in lakh) 

2019-20 

UPDATED: AS PER DVV DATE:27.06.2024 

0.66605 

.ate Laxmibal Deshmukh 
hahila Mahavidyaiaya 

Pert' Vajnath 

NAAC ACCREDITATED, STATUS 'B' 

2020-21 

0.82928 

2021-22 

Mob.9921156146 

Date: 27! 06/2024 

0.49756 

2022-23 

SANKE 

0.60527 

Chartered Accountant 

ANTRIAND ASSOCA 

M. No 602788 
FRN :157077W 

ARTERED ACCOUNTS 

O DDN. 24602788 BK BGGT36LS 



Late Laxmibai Deshmukh Mahila Mahavidyalaya 

Outword No. 

Late Laxmibai DeshmukhShikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Arts, Commerce & Science 

Prin.Dr.V.V.Deshpande 

2018-19 

Princípa 

Parli-Vaijnath-431515, Dist.Beed 

UPDATED AS PER DVV DATE: 27.06.2024 

2019-20 

4.1.2 Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding 
salary during the last five years (In lakh) 

.ate Laxmibal Deghmuki 
tahila Niahavidyalaye 

Part' veüneth 

NAAC ACCREDITATED, STATUS B' 

2020-21 

0.11100 

Date: 27l o 6/2024 
Mob.9921156146 

2021-22 

1.49972 

2022-23 

0.29700 

Chartered Accountant 
ANTRIANO ASS 

M. No 602788 
*| FRN :157077W 

ARTEREO ACCOUN 
UDIN. 246o2?888 KBGGH9246 


