



Late Laxmibai Deshmukh Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Parli-Vaijnath-431515, Dist.Beed

Arts, Commerce & Science

NAAC ACCREDITATED, STATUS 'B'

Prin.Dr.V.V.Deshpande

Mob.9921156146

Outword No.

Date: 27/06/2024

UPDATED: AS PER DVV DATE: 27.06.2024

4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the last five years (In lakh)

2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
0.20355	0.66605	0.82928	0.49756	0.60527

Principal PRINCIPAL

ate Laxmibal Deshmukh Mahila Mahavidyalaya Parli Valinath Chartered Accountant

M. No 602788
FRN: 157077W

*

CHARLES FED ACCOUNTS

UDIN. 24-602788BKBGGI3615





Late Laxmibai Deshmukh Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Parli-Vaijnath-431515, Dist.Beed

Arts, Commerce & Science

NAAC ACCREDITATED, STATUS 'B'

Prin.Dr.V.V.Deshpande

Mob.9921156146

Outword No.

Date: 27/06/2024

UPDATED AS PER DVV DATE: 27.06.2024

4.1.2 Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding salary during the last five years (In lakh)

2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
0	0	0.11100	1.49972	0.29700

Principal

ate Laxmibal Deshmukh Iahila Mahavidyalaya Parli Vaiineth Chartered Accountant

M. No 602788
FRN: 157077W

UDIN. 24602788B KBGGH 9246